" Treelevel

Invoice Number

From:
Treeleve| LP |nV0ice Date
Company registration number: SL036946 Due Date
Registered Office Address:
5 South Charlotte Street Total Due
Edinburgh EH2 4AN
Scotland
United Kingdom
To:
Neueda Technologies Ltd
5E Stirling House
Castlereagh Business Park
478 Castlereagh Road
BELFAST, BT5 6BQ
United Kingdom
https://neueda.com/
contact@neueda.com
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
5 Days 1,050.00€
2 Immobilzation (travel) 350.00€
1 Transportations fees 120.60€
View shared folder. converted from usd: 127.28
1 food expenses 367.55€
View xls file. converted from usd: 387,92
Sub Total
Tax
Total Due

Payment is due within 30 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Supply of services.

VAT not applicable in the supplier of services country.

Thanks for choosing TreeLevel | contact@treelevel.io

Invoice

0007
8 December 2024
13 December 2024

6,438.15€

Sub Total

5,250.00€
700.00€
120.60€

367.55€

6,438.15€
0.00€

6,438.15€
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